
Udumbannoor VFPCK Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana - Nendra Bale  36.00  3,600.00  3,800.00  3,400.00  3,600.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Palayamthodan  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2025-10-22

Banana - Robusta  15.00  1,500.00  1,700.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2025-10-22

Snakeguard - Other  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-04-29

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  39.00  3,900.00  4,000.00  3,800.00  3,900.00 2025-02-26

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-02-05

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-02-05

Papaya (Raw) - Other  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-01-25

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla  38.00  3,800.00  3,900.00  3,500.00  3,800.00 2025-01-20

Coconut Seed  34.00  3,400.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,400.00 2024-06-13
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